at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 15th October 2011

PosName

1 JessicaCoulson

2 RosieSmith

3 DonnaJones

4  LizzieAdams

5  StaceyJohnson

6  AmyCampbell

7  SaraTreacy

8 LilyPartridge

9  SarahGaunt

10 BeckyPenty

11 ClaireMartin

12  RachelRobinson
13  OliviaSadler

14  TessaWalker
15 StephanieBarnes
16  LouiseGardner
17 DebbieRees

18 lonalake

19 CeliaTaylor
20 ImogenWolsey
21  ClaireDuck
22  DebbieMarsden
23 TamaraArmoush
24 KatieGood
25 LynneCox
26  PhilippaTaylor
27 MariaBarrett
28 CarolGlover
29 MontanaJones
30 KirstyLongley
31 PollyKeen
32 LauraRiches
33 Kate Spilsbury
34  SarahBull
35 SamanthaAmend
36 VictoriaO'Donnell
37 LauraSpence
38  LucyCrookes
39 RebeccaGlover
40 DanielleJohnson
41  ClaireTarplee
42  CHarlan-Marks
43  SamanthaMurray
44  KatyLivingston
45  AmberWatson
46  RhiannonSilson
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ERRA National Road Relays

Women’s 4 Stage Stage 1 — Final Results

Club Leg Time

Stockport 1351
DurhamCit 14:26
SaleHarri A 14:28
Hallamshir A 14:28
Cannock & A 14:35
Shaftesbur A 14:37
Birchfield A 14:41
Aldershot, A 14:43
Charnwood A 14:45
HighgateH 14:51
Telford Ac A 14:54
Aldershot, B 14:58
Bristol & B 15.01
Salford Ha A 15:.07
Bristol & A 15:08
Lancaster A 15:11
Cardiff Ac A 15:13
Norwich A 15:16
Coventry G A 15:17
TeamBath 15:17
Leeds City A 15:20
Westbury H A 15:23
Birchfield C 15:28
ThamesVal A 15:31
TiptonHar A 15:31
NeneValle 15:33
LiverpoolH A 15:34
SwanseaHa A 15:36
Aldershot, C 15:37
L'poolP&S 15:39
HavantAc 15:40
LeighHarr A 1541
ValeRoyal 15:42
Notts Ac A 15:44
BelgraveH A 15:45
Trafford A A 15:51
Rotherham A 15,57
Leicester 15:59
Serpentine A 16:01
Birchfield B 16:02
Solihull& A 16:03
Bournville A 16:04
Blackbum 16:06
NewMarske 16:06
Stroud And 16:11
BorderHar 16:15

47  EstelleMalm SalfordHa B
48  SarahMcDonald Jarrow & H
49  SophieReynolds Brat
50  AbigailHowarth LeighHarr B
51  MonicaWiliamson Leamington A
52  Natalie Shaw Derby Ac
53 TessParkinson Wolves&bil A
54  RebekahGardiner  Shaftesbur B
55  RosalindKelling BanburyHa
56 ClaireLeaver Holmfirth
57  Holly Lawrence SwanseaHa B
58 JaneBradshaw Blackheath A
59  ParisWiliams Cardiff Ac B
60 NicolaAlford Norwich B
61 RobynLanceley Rotherham B
62  RochelleHarrison LincolnWe A
63 JoanneFinch Notts Ac B
64 RachelVines ClcStride
65  DeborahNapier Harborough
66  SusannahDavies TiptonHar B
67  EmiyMonk Halesowen A
68 RuthWatson SaleHarri B
69  JenniMuston Charnwood B
70  GilianJubb StAlbans
71 MichelleMurphy LiverpoolH B
72 AlisonCooper Rugby And A
73  RachelDyson LeedsCity B
74  ZarindaBatstone CoventryG B
75 TamaraBall Bromsgrove
76  HesterBarsham-Rolfe Belgrave H B
77  AlleenLyons LesCroupi
78  MelissaDavis Trafford A B
79  KellyWinstone WestburyH B
80 TheresaWoolley Centurion
81 CharlotteGreen Bristol & C
82 KathrynMorgan Wolves&bil B
83 SarahRock Bournville B
84  HollyBlount Mansfield
85 MollyBrowne Worcester
86 WendyKane NottsAc C
87  NicolaDurose Rugby And B
88  MichelleStark Gloucester
89 HeatherFooks Solihull& B
90 AmyHosie Leamington B
91  JulietHoad Telford Ac B
92 LesleyPymm Bournville C
93 CathGavin Massey Fer
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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EmmaPallant
Kate Goodhead
ChloeRichardson
NatashaDoel
LaurenHowarth
JanePotter
AndreaWhitcombe
SophieConnor
Aiveen Fox
Charlotte Arter
LisaDaSilva
ElinSkagerberg
RachelBuxton
KatiHope

Sophie Voller
KathrynTurner
Ellie Matthews
JulieCook
Hannah Griffiths
JadeAllen
ClaireAmold
SophieLynch
Nelleke Quispel
SusanHarrison
Gwen Kinsey
RuthJones
Charlotte Wilson
JennieGuard
LucyFarnell
AlisonDrasdo
SianDavies
Victoria Crawford
RuthProctor
CheralynEvans
ChristineKilkenny
CorinReynolds
HoallyClimo
ZoeThomas
ChloeMorris
RachelWood
NatashaHatswell
JessicaRusson
AudreyWilson
Toria Swift
EllenButler
Michelle Bartlett
Sophie Cowper

ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 15th October 2011

Women’s 4 Stage Stage 2 — Final Results

Club

Aldershot, A
Bristol & A
Birchfield A
Aldershot, B
LeighHarr A
Charnwood A
SwanseaHa A
Shaftesbur A
DurhamCit
Cardiff Ac A
ThamesVal A
HighgateH
CoventryG A
Notts Ac A
Westbury H A
TeamBath
Norwich A
Salford Ha A
SaleHarri A
Rotherham A
Aldershot, C
TiptonHar A
BelgraveH A
Leamington A
Stroud And
NeneValle
LiverpoolH A
Leeds City A
Birchfield B
Trafford A A
Bristol & B
Serpentine A
Hallamshir A
Telford Ac A
Cannock & A
HavantAc
Birchfield C
Cardiff Ac B
Leicester
Blackbum
Rotherham B
NewMarske
Wolves&bil A
L'poolP&S
SwanseaHa B
BanburyHa
LincoinWe A

14:16
14:20
14:52
14:40
14:14
15:11
14:27
15:46
16:06
15:29
15:12
15:59
15:41
15:15
15:43
15:50
15:58
16:25
17.05
15:39
16:06
16:16
16:04
15:27
15:47
16:29
16:34
16:49
16:19
16:35
17:26
16:30
18:03
17:42
18:04
17:18
17:33
16:18
17:.03
16:59
16:22
17:06
16:45
17:43
16:49
17:06
16:40

28:59
29:28
29:33
29:38
29:55
29:56
30:03
30:23
30:32
30:42
30:43
30:50
30:58
30:59
31.06
31:.07
31:14
31:32
31:33
31:36
31:43
31:47
31:49
3154
31:58
32:02
32:08
32:09
32:21
32:26
32:27
32:31
32:31
32:36
32:39
32:58
33:.01
33:.02
33:.02
33:05
33:10
33:12
33:17
33:22
33:28
33:40
33:42
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65
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69
70
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
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83

Leonie Shipley
EllenTune
RParker-Simpson
EsmeSalmon
HannahEveleigh
Kirsteen Young
HelenFinch
JessicaMarriot
LauralLeslie
ClareParkin
BeckyEllis
SallyHogan
AngelaCopson
CaraPenfold
LauraNash
Joanne Street
Charlotte Davies
VickiGoodwin
Angharad Rhys
EmmaBowers
Tiffany Jones
Marie Beddows
LindaPowell
RosieFearon
HayleyJohnson
CatherineWilliams
BeckyHampson
Kate Raynor
KarenDalby
AnjaKrech
Jessica Straw

Charlotte Saunders

JaneLeckebush
HelenHowells
JuliaGilbride
CarolMartin

Derby Ac

Brat
Halesowen A
Norwich B
Harborough
LeedsCity B
Solihull& A
Notts Ac B
Bournville A
Blackheath A
Charnwood B
Bromsgrove
Rugby And A
Holmfirth
SalfordHa B
SaleHarri B
TiptonHar B
BelgraveH B
LesCroupi
Bristol& C
Worcester
Wolves&bil B
StAlbans
Trafford A B
WestburyH B
Rugby And B
Bournville B
Mansfield
LiverpoolH B
Centurion
ClcStride
Notts Ac C
Gloucester
Leamington B
Solihull& B
MasseyFer

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Lauren Howarth
EmmaPallant
Kate Goodhead

Andrea Whitcombe

Natasha Doel
Chloe Richardson
Jane Potter
LisaDaSilva
KatiHope

10 SusanHarrison
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Leigh Harr A
Aldershot, A
Bristol & A
Swansea Ha A
Aldershot, B
Birchfield A
Charnwood A
ThamesVal A
Notts Ac A
Leamington A
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17113 3344
17:27 3347
16:41 3351
17.05 3352
16:45 3352
16:05 3355
1754 3357
17.08 3410
18:09 3413
17:40 3420
1722 3442
16:51 34:46
17.08 34:53
18:36  35:12
1859 3514
18:12  35:30
18:22  35:30
18:05 36:04
18:31 36:31
1824 3641
1759 37.00
18:29  37.06
19:48 3713
1916  37:16
1917 37:25
18:13 37:36
19:01 3742
18:59 37:45
20:45 3816
20:18 3829
21:30 38:36
1922 38:39
19:49 39:18
19:02 3934
20:29  40:17
21:49 4601
14:14
14:16
14:20
14:27
14:40
14:52
15:11
15:12
15:15
15:27
S
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ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 15th October 2011

Women’s 4 Stage Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club
1 EmiiaGorecka Aldershot, A
2 HannahWalker Birchfield A
3 AnnabelGummow  Bristol & A
4 JulietDoyle Charnwood A
5  BryonyProctor Aldershot, B
6  LouisaThompson LeighHarr A
7  AlawBeynon-ThomasSwanseaHa A
8  KatieMellor ThamesVal A
9  HayleyKuter SalfordHa A
10 BethanStrange Cardiff Ac A
11 MelissaCourtney Shaftesbur A
12 SusanPartridge Leeds City A
13 KatieMeredith HighgateH
14 JaneClarke Norwich A
15 ElizabethSmith Westbury H A
16  FrancesBriscoe Coventry G A
17  Annabelle Grady Rotherham A
18 KimSimpson DurhamCit
19 JennyReed Notts Ac A
20 ElizabethEgan LiverpoolH A
21  SharonElder-Higham Aldershot, C
22  EmiyBeedham SaleHarri A
23 CatherineBryson BelgraveH A
24 NicolaKnapp SwanseaHa B
25  LouiseDurman Stroud And
26 ReneeMcGregor TeamBath
27  AmieFithern TiptonHar A
28  SophieWiliams Birchfield B
29  HannahWhitelam Hallamshir A
30 JoanneBradford Leicester
31 TanyaTaylor NeneValle
32 SamanthaJohnson Rotherham B
33  KimDyer Bristol & B
34  AlisonLeonard Blackburmn
35  BobhiPhillips NewMarske
36 RachelOlivant Derby Ac
37  CathefineHulme Cannock& A
38 LibbieRead LincoinWe A
39 EmmabDavies Telford Ac A
40  SallyWoolhouse Trafford A A
41  CaitinBradley BanburyHa
42  ValCarter Birchfield C
43 FayeBarr Leamington A
44 JennyEvans Notts Ac B
45  VickiOrmsby Wolves&bil A
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14:30
14.08
14:15
14:39
15:05
15:34
16:07
15:50
15:03
15,57
16:28
14:56
16:21
16:07
16:20
16:30
15:53
17:12
16:52
15:46
16:12
16:31
16:29
15:.07
16:44
17:44
17:10
16:56
16:53
16:24
17:26
16:19
17:14
16:54
16:51
16:28
17:36
16:38
17:50
18:07
17:04
18:03
19:19
17:11
18:08

43:29
43:41
43:43
44:35
44:43
45:29
46:10
46:33
46:35
46:39
46:51
47:.05
47:11
47:21
47:26
47:28
47:29
47:44
47:51
47:54
4755
48:.04
48:18
48:35
48:42
48:51
48:57
49:17
49:24
49:26
49:28
49:29
49:41
49:59
50:03
50:12
50:15
50:20
50:26
50:33
50:44
51.04
51:13
51:21
51:25
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46  LisaGawthorpe L'poolP&S

47  Amber-sianMagee = Charnwood B

48  LouiseWilkinson Norwich B

49  MelodyKane Blackheath A

50 MarianneHensman  Bournville A

51 SallySpencer Halesowen A

52  StephanieVaatz Serpentine A

53 KarenBrooks Harborough

54  EloiseLee Brat

55  SarahMurphy BelgraveH B

56  GraceCrumplin HavantAc

57  Louise Thompson Rugby And A

58  JenniferPaxman Solihull& A

59 JessRiley SaleHarri B

60 OrsolinaMartino TiptonHar B

61 Zoe Storr Holmfirth

62  VickyShufflebottom WestburyH B

63  SarahEveritt Bristol& C

64  DeniseWakefield Salford Ha B

65 EdwinaTurner LesCroupi

66  ChristinaSmith StAlbans

67 DebbieBradley Centurion

68  AineGallagher Bournville B

69  NatalieChandler Notts Ac C

70  GilianJubb Worcester

71  ClaireTinsley LiverpoolH B

72 SueExon Trafford A B

73  ChristineCampbell  Gloucester

74  EmmakFulcher Leamington B

75 TrishMorgan Wolves&bil B

76  AnnRollings Rugby And B

77  NicolaChristian ClcStride

78 ClareBradley Massey Fer
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 HannahWalker Birchfield A
2 Annabel Gummow Bristol & A

3 EmiliaGorecka Aldershot, A
4 JulietDoyle Charnwood A
5 SusanPartridge Leeds City A
6 HayleyKuter Salford Ha A
7 Bryony Proctor Aldershot, B
8 NicolaKnapp Swansea Ha B
9 LouisaThompson Leigh Harr A
10 ElizabethEgan LiverpoolH A

email

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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18:19 51:41
17.00 51:42
1759 5151
17:32 51.52
17:44 51:57
18:17 52:08
20:06 52:37
18:48 52:40
18556 52:43
16:41 52:45
20:01 5259
18:38 53:31
19550 53:47
18:39 54:09
19:01 54:31
20.00 55:12
18:12 55:37
19:11 5552
20:556 56:10
19:58 56:29
19:18 56:31
18:07 56:36
20.03 5745
19:09 57:48
21:06 58:06
20:09 58:25
21:20 58:36
19:22  58:40
19:17 5851
22:21 59:27
22:48 1:00:24
21:55 1:.00:31
25.06 1:11.07
14:08
14:15
14:30
14:39
14:56
15:03
15:05
15:07
15:34
15:46
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Charlotte Purdue
GemmaSteel
RebekahRandall
Nicole Roberts

GeorgieBruinvels

DionneAllen
Non Stanford
BeverleyJenkins
OliviaBush
VictoriaWalker
MichelleAllen
AnnaSimmonds
SarahPeterson
Vicky Tester
StephanieBurmns
Ann-marie Smith
SarahHood
Lindsay Kehoe
Alex Stainthorpe
SianaJones
JuliaBlomquist
Victoria Griffiths
ClareGrice
PaulaGowing
MathildeHeaton
AlisonPye

KatherineO'Mahony

ElizabethWild
KathrynMorton
EmmaRandall
SianKirk
JayneAllen
KathAspin
Steph Spencer
LouisaMonk
TeresaHulme
RachelLeech
RachelBerney
JennieButler
AmyBream
KatieLomas

ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 15th October 2011

Women’s 4 Stage Stage 4 — Final Results

Club

Aldershot, A
Charnwood A
Bristol & A
Birchfield A
Aldershot, B
LeighHarr A
SwanseaHa A
SalfordHa A
Norwich A
Shaftesbur A
Cardiff Ac A
Notts Ac A
Leeds City A
Westbury H A
Rotherham A
Coventry G A
TiptonHar A
HighgateH
TeamBath
ThamesVal A
Aldershot, C
LiverpoolH A
Birchfield B
Bristol & B
BelgraveH A
SaleHarri A
DurhamCit
Hallamshir A
Stroud And
NeneValle
SwanseaHa B
Rotherham B
NewMarske
Derby Ac
Leicester
Cannock & A
Blackbum
Leamington A
Blackheath A
Havant Ac
Charnwood B

13:48
13:45
15:07
15:26
14:55
15:25
15:22
15:27
14:57
15:30
16:12
15:04
16:04
1553
16:06
16:12
15:03
17.01
15:24
17:47
16:30
16:40
16:16
16:07
17:43
18:11
18:32
17.01
18:13
17:36
18:38
17:53
17:21
17:29
18:36
1757
18:22
17:28
16:50
15:46
17:26

57:17
58:20
58:50
59:07
59:38
1:00:54
1:01:32
1:02:02
1:.02:18
1:.02:21
1:02:51
1:02:55
1:03:09
1:03:19
1:03:35
1:.03:40
1:04:00
1.04:12
1:04:15
1:04:20
1.04:25
1:04:34
1:.05:33
1:05:48
1:06:01
1:06:15
1:06:16
1:06:25
1:06:55
1.07:04
1.07:13
1.07:22
1:.07:24
1:07:41
1.08:02
1:08:12
1:08:21
1.08:41
1.08:42
1:08:45
1:09:08
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52
53
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56
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68
69
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72
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FionaMaycock
JoanneLott
CatkinShelley
LisaBlagden
TraceyHallam

Charlotte Benning
FionaHeath-Brown

EstherHope
Kate Wainright
GeorginaNewell
Lindsay Doyle
Tracy Ratcliffe
DaisyMelville

RebeccaFreeman

JulieDale
SarahWard
Clare Stevinson
LindaHowell
Yvette Arthur
SophieWhiteside
SarahThorne
Hilary Agate
TracyMiles
DeniseFitzgerald
GlendaEdwards
Kerry Allen

Julie Laverock
HelenDavies
ClaireEveson
Claire Doughty

BelgraveH B
Trafford A A
Serpentine A
Telford Ac A
Notts Ac B
Brat
Bournville A
Norwich B
Wolves&bil A
BanburyHa
L'poolP&S
Birchfield C
Rugby And A
Solihull& A
Halesowen A
Harborough
Bristol & C
Bournville B
Holmfirth
LiverpoolH B
WestburyH B
ClcStride
Worcester
Centurion
LesCroupi
Notts Ac C
SalfordHa B
Gloucester
Wolves&bil B
Leamington B

PaulaShore-Marston MasseyFer
Fastest runners over stage 4:

GemmaSteel

Charlotte Purdue
Georgie Bruinvels

OliviaBush
SarahHood

Anna Simmonds
Rebekah Randall

Non Stanford

Alex Stainthorpe

10 DionneAllen

email

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Charnwood A
Aldershot, A
Aldershot, B
Norwich A
Tipton Har A
Notts Ac A
Bristol & A
Swansea Ha A
TeamBath
Leigh Harr A
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16:33
18:46
16:43
18:56
18:32
17:18
18:08
18:35
19:13
20:03
19:11
20:05
17:53
17:41
19:39
19:54
17:08
16:27
19:26
17:46
20:53
16:15
18:42
20:17
2108
19:52
21:54
21:06
20:34
21:34
20:56

1:09:18
1:09:19
1:09:20
1:09:22
1:09:53
1:10:01
1:10:05
1:10:26
1:10:38
1:10:47
1:10:52
1:11:09
1:11:24
1:11:28
1:11:47
1:12:34
1:13:00
1:14:12
1:14:38
1:16:11
1:16:30
1:16:46
1:16:48
1:16:53
1:17:37
1:17:40
1:18:04
1:19:46
1:20:01
1:20:25
1:32:03

13:45
13:48
14:55
14:57
15:03
15:04
15:07
15:22
15:24
15:25
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ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 15th October 2011

Women’s 4 Stage

— Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1  Aldershot, Farnham And Distric ‘A’ 57:17
1 Lily Partridge (8) 14:43 2 EmmaPallant (1)
3 EmiliaGorecka (1) 14330 4 Charlotte Purdue 1)

2  CharnwoodAC ‘A’ 58:20
1 Sarah Gaunt (9) 14145 2 JanePotter (6)
3 JulietDoyle (4) 1439 4 GemmaSteel 2)

3  Bristol & West AC ‘A’ 58:50
1 Stephanie Barnes (15) 15:08 2 Kate Goodhead 2)
3 Annabel Gummow (3) 14:15 4 RebekahRandall ?3)

4  Birchfield Harriers ‘A’ 59:07

1 Sara Treacy (7) 1441 2 Chloe Richardson  (3)

3 HannahWalker (2) 14:08 4 Nicole Roberts 4)
5  Aldershot, Farnham AndDistric ‘B> 59:38
1 RachelRobinson (12) 14:58 2 Natasha Doel 4
3 Bryony Proctor (5) 1505 4 Georgie Bruinvels (5)
6 LeighHarriers&AC ‘A’ 1:00:54
1 Laura Riches (32) 1541 2 Lauren Howarth (5)
3 Louisa Thompson (6) 15:34 4 Dionne Allen (6)
7  SwanseaHarariers ‘A’ 1:01:32

1 Carol Glover (28) 15:36 2 Andrea Whitcombe (7)
3 Alaw Beynon-Thomas(7) 16:07 4 Non Stanford (@)
8  SalfordHarriers ‘A’ 1:02:02
1 Tessa Walker (14) 15:07 2 JulieCook (18)
3 Hayley Kuter (9) 1503 4 Beverley Jenkins (8)
9 CityOfNorwichAC ‘A’ 1:02:18
1 lonalake (18) 15:16 2 Elie Matthews a7)
3 JaneClarke (14) 16:07 4 OliviaBush 9)
10 ShaftesburyBarnetHarriers ‘A’ 1:02:21
1 AmyCampbell (6) 14:37 2 Sophie Connor (8)
3 Melissa Courtney  (11) 16:28 4 Victoria Walker (10)
11 CardiffAC ‘A’ 1:02:51
1 Debbie Rees (17) 15:13 2 Charlotte Arter (10)
3 Bethan Strange (10) 15557 4 Michelle Allen (112)
12 NottsAC ‘A’ 1:02:55
1 Sarah Bull (34) 1544 2 KatiHope (14)
3 Jenny Reed (19) 16552 4 AnnaSimmonds (12)
13 LeedsCity ‘A’ 1:03:09
1 ClaireDuck (21) 1520 2 Jennie Guard (28)
3 Susan Partridge (12) 1456 4 Sarah Peterson (13)
14  WestburyHarriers ‘A’ 1:03:19
1 Debbie Marsden  (22) 15:23 2 Sophie Voller (15)
3 Elizabeth Smith (15) 16:20 4 Vicky Tester (14)
15 RotherhamH&AC ‘A’ 1:03:35
1 Laura Spence (37) 1557 2 Jade Allen (20)
3 Annabelle Grady (17) 1553 4 Stephanie Burns (15)
16 CoventryGodivaHarriers ‘A’ 1:03:40
1 CeliaTaylor (19) 15:17 2 Rachel Buxton (13)
3 Frances Briscoe (16) 16:30 4 Ann-marie Smith (16)

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

14:16
13:48

15:11
13:45

14:20
15:07

14:52
15:26

14:40
14:55

14:14
15:25

14:27
15:22

16:25
15:27

15:58
14:57

15:46
15:30

15:29
16:12

15:15
15:04

16:49
16:04

15:43
15:53

15:39
16:06

1541
16:12

17  TiptonHarriers ‘A’ 1:04:00
1 Lynne Cox (25) 1531 2 Sophie Lynch (22)
3 Amie Fithern (27) 17:10 4 Sarah Hood (17)
18 Highgate Harriers 1:04:12
1 Becky Penty (10) 14551 2 Elin Skagerberg (12)
3 Katie Meredith (13) 16:21 4 Lindsay Kehoe (18)
19 TeamBathAC 1:04:15
1 ImogenWolsey (20) 15:17 2 Kathryn Turner (16)
3 Renee McGregor (26) 17:44 4 Alex Stainthorpe (29)
20 ThamesValleyHarriers ‘A’ 1:04:20
1 Katie Good (24) 1531 2 LisaDaSilva (112)
3 Katie Mellor (8) 1550 4 SianaJones (20)
21 Aldershot, Farnham AndDistric ‘C’ 1:04:25
1 Montana Jones (29) 1537 2 Claire Arnold (21)
3 Sharon Elder-Higham(21) 16:12 4 JuliaBlomquist (21)
22 LiverpoolHarriers&AC ‘A’ 1:04:34
1 Maria Barrett (27) 1534 2 Charlotte Wilson 27)
3 ElizabethEgan (20) 1546 4 Victoria Griffiths (22)
23 BirchfieldHarriers ‘B” 1:05:33
1 DanielleJohnson (40) 16:02 2 Lucy Farnell (29)
3 SophieWiliams (28) 16556 4 Clare Grice (23)
24 Bristol & West AC ‘B> 1:05:48
1 OliviaSadler (13) 15:01 2 SianDavies (31)
3 KimDyer (33) 17:14 4 Paula Gowing (24)
25 BelgraveHarriers ‘A’ 1:06:01
1 SamanthaAmend (35) 1545 2 NellekeQuispel (23)
3 Catherine Bryson (23) 16:29 4 MathildeHeaton (25)
26  SaleHarriers Manchester ‘A’ 1:06:15
1 Donna Jones (3) 14:28 2 Hannah Griffiths (29)
3 EmilyBeedham (22) 16:31 4 Alison Pye (26)
27 Durham City Harriers 1:06:16
1 Rosie Smith (2) 1426 2 Aiveen Fox 9

3 KimSimpson (18) 17:12 4 Katherine O'Mahony (27)

28 Hallamshire Harriers
1 Lizzie Adams (4) 1428 2
3 HannahWhitelam (29) 16553 4

29  Stroud AndDistrictAC
1 Amber Watson (45) 1611 2
3 Louise Durman (25) 1644 4

30 NeneValleyHarriers
1 PhilippaTaylor (26) 1533 2
3 Tanya Taylor (31) 17:26 4

31
1 Holly Lawrence
3 Nicola Knapp

SwanseaHarariers
(57) 1639 2
(24) 1507 4

32 RotherhamH&AC

1 Robyn Lanceley (61) 16148 2
3 SamanthaJohnson (32) 16:19 4
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‘A’ 1:06:25

Ruth Proctor (33)
ElizabethWild (28)
1:06:55

Gwen Kinsey (25)
Kathryn Morton (29)
1:07:04

Ruth Jones (26)
EmmaRandall (30)
‘B> 1:07:13
EllenButler (45)
Sian Kirk (31)
‘B> 1:07:22

Natasha Hatswell  (41)
Jayne Allen (32)

S

16:16
15:03

15:59
17:01

15:50
15:24

15:12
17:47

16:06
16:30

16:34
16:40

16:19
16:16

17:26
16:07

16:04
17:43

17:05
18:11

16:06
18:32

18:03
17:01

15:47
18:13

16:29
17:36

16:49
18:38

16:22
17:53



33 NewMarskeHarriers

1 Katy Livingston (44) 16:06
3 BobbiPhillips (35) 1651
34  DerbyAC

1 Natalie Shaw (52) 16:31
3 Rachel Olivant (36) 16:28

35 Leicester Coritanian

1 Lucy Crookes (38) 15:59
3 Joanne Bradford (30) 16:24
36 Cannock & Stafford AC
1 Stacey Johnson  (5) 14:35
3 CatherineHulme  (37) 17:36

37 BlackburnHarriers
1 Samantha Murray (43) 16:06
3 Alison Leonard (34) 16154

38 LeamingtonC&ac
1 MonicaWiliamson (51) 16:27
3 Faye Barr (43) 19:19

39

1 Jane Bradshaw  (58) 16:40
3 Melody Kane (49) 17:32
40 HavantAC

1 Polly Keen (31) 15:40
3 Grace Crumplin (56) 20:01
41  CharnwoodAC

1 Jenni Muston (69) 17:20

3 Amber-sian Magee (47) 17:00

42  BelgraveHarriers
1 Hester Barsham-Rolfe(76)17:59
3 Sarah Murphy (55) 16:41

43  Trafford AthleticClub
1 VictoriaO'Donnell (36) 15:51
3 Sally Woolhouse  (40) 18:07

44 SerpentineRC

1 Rebecca Glover (39) 16:01
3 Stephanie Vaatz  (52) 20:06
45 TelfordAC

1 ClaireMartin (11) 14:54
3 EmmabDavies (39) 17:50
46 NottsAC

1 Joanne Finch (63) 17:02
3 Jenny Evans (44) 17:11
47 Brat

1 Sophie Reynolds (49) 16:20
3 Eloise Lee (54) 18:56
48 BournvilleHarriers

1 CHarlan-Marks (42) 16:04
3 MarianneHensman (50) 17:44

49 CityOfNorwichAC
1 Nicola Alford (60) 16:47
3 Louise Wilkinson  (48) 17:59
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ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 15th October 2011

1:07:24

Jessica Russon (42)
Kath Aspin (33)
1:07:41

Leonie Shipley (48)
Steph Spencer (34)
1:08:02

Chloe Morris (39)
Louisa Monk (35)
‘A’ 1:08:12
ChristineKilkenny  (35)
TeresaHulme (36)
1:08:21

Rachel Wood (40)
Rachel Leech (37)
‘A’ 1:08:41

Susan Harrison (24)
Rachel Berney (38)
‘A’ 1:08:42

Clare Parkin (57)
Jennie Butler (39)
1:08:45

Corin Reynolds (36)
Amy Bream (40)
‘B> 1:09:08

Becky Ellis (58)
Katie Lomas (41)
‘B> 1:09:18

Vicki Goodwin (65)
Fiona Maycock (42)
‘A’ 1:09:19

Alison Drasdo (30)
Joanne Lott (43)
‘A’ 1:09:20

Victoria Crawford (32)
Catkin Shelley (44)
‘A’ 1:09:22

Cheralyn Evans (34)
Lisa Blagden (45)
‘B> 1:09:53

Jessica Marriot (55)
TraceyHallam (46)
1:10:01

EllenTune (49)
Charlotte Benning  (47)
‘A’ 1:10:05

Laura Leslie (56)
Fiona Heath-Brown (48)
‘B> 1:10:26

Esme Salmon (51)
Esther Hope (49)

17:06
17:21

17:13
17:29

17:.03
18:36

18:04
17:57

16:59
18:22

15:27
17:28

17:40
16:50

17:18
15:46

17:22
17:26

18:05
16:33

16:35
18:46

16:30
16:43

17:42
18:56

17:.08
18:32

17:27
17:18

18:09
18:08

17:05
18:35

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

50 Wolves&bilston AC ‘A’ 1:10:38
1 Tess Parkinson (53) 16:32 2 Audrey Wilson (43)
3 Vicki Ormsby (45) 1808 4 Kate Wainright (50)
51 BanburyHarriers 1:10:47
1 RosalindKelling (55) 16:34 2 Michelle Bartlett (46)
3 Caitlin Bradley (41) 17:.04 4 Georgina Newell (51)
52  Liverpool Pembroke & SeftonH. 1:10:52
1 Kirsty Longley (30) 1539 2 Toria Swift (44)
3 Lisa Gawthorpe  (46) 1819 4 Lindsay Doyle (52)
53 Birchfield Harriers ‘C’ 1:11:09
1 Tamara Armoush (23) 15228 2 HollyClimo (37)
3 Val Carter (42) 1803 4 Tracy Ratcliffe (53)
54 RugbyAndNorthamptonAC ‘AT 1:11:24
1 Alison Cooper (72) 17:45 2 Angela Copson (60)
3 Louise Thompson (57) 18:38 4 DaisyMelville (54)
55  Solihull & Small Heath Athleti ‘A’ 1:11:28
1 Claire Tarplee (41) 16:.03 2 HelenFinch (54)
3 Jennifer Paxman  (58) 19:50 4 Rebecca Freeman (55)
56 Halesowen A&cc ‘AT 1:11:47
1 EmilyMonk (67) 17:10 2 RParker-Simpson (50)
3 Sally Spencer (51) 1817 4 JulieDale (56)
57 HarboroughAC 1:12:34
1 Deborah Napier (65) 17:.07 2 HannahEveleigh (52)
3 Karen Brooks (53) 1848 4 Sarah Ward (57)
58 Bristol & West AC ‘C’ 1:13:00
1 Charlotte Green (81) 1817 2 Emma Bowers (67)
3 Sarah Everitt (63) 19:11 4 Clare Stevinson (58)
59  BournvilleHarriers ‘B> 1:14:12
1 Sarah Rock (83) 1841 2 Becky Hampson (74)
3 Aine Gallagher (68) 20:03 4 Linda Howell (59)
60 Holmfirth Harriers 1:14:38
1 Claire Leaver (56) 16:36 2 CaraPenfold (61)
3 Zoe Storr (61) 20:00 4 Yvette Arthur (60)
61 LiverpoolHarriers&AC ‘B’ 1:16:11
1 Michelle Murphy  (71) 17:31 2 Karen Dalby (76)
3 Claire Tinsley (71) 20:09 4 Sophie Whiteside (61)
62  WestburyHarriers ‘B> 1:16:30
1 Kelly Winstone (79) 1808 2 Hayley Johnson (72)
3 Vicky Shufflebottom(62) 18:12 4 Sarah Thorne (62)
63 Clc Striders 1:16:46
1 Rachel Vines (64) 17.06 2 Jessica Straw (78)
3 NicolaChristian (77) 2155 4 Hilary Agate (63)
64 Worcester AC 1:16:48
1 Molly Browne (85) 19:01 2 Tiffany Jones (68)
3 GillianJubb (70) 21:.06 4 Tracy Miles (64)
65 CenturionRunning Club 1:16:53
1 Theresa Woolley (80) 1811 2 Anja Krech (77)
3 Debbie Bradley (67) 1807 4 Denise Fitzgerald  (65)
66 LesCroupiers 1:17:37
1 Aileen Lyons (77) 1800 2 Angharad Rhys (66)
3 Edwina Turner (65) 19558 4 Glenda Edwards (66)
. St
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16:45
19:54

18:24
17:08

19:.01
16:27

18:36
19:26

20:45
17:46

19:17
20:53

21:30
16:15

17:59
18:42

20:18
20:17

18:31
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ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 15th October 2011

67 NottsAC ‘C’ 1:17:40 Fastest of all legs
1 Wendy Kane (86) 19:17 2 Charlotte Saunders (79) 19:22 .
3 NawlieChandler  (69) 1909 4 Kerry Allen (67) 1952 L Gemma Steel - Charnwood A 1345
2 Charlotte Purdue Aldershot, A 13:48
68 SalfordHarriers ‘B’ 1:18:04 3 Jessica Coulson  Stockport 13:51
1 EstelleMaim (47) 1615 2 Laura Nash (62) 1859 4 Hannah Walker  Birchfield A 1408
3 Denise Wakefield (64) 20:56 4 Julie Laverock (68) 2154 5 Lauren Howarth Leigh Harr A 1414
6 Annabel Gummow Bristol & A 14:15
69 Gloucester AC 1:19:46 7 Emma Pallant Aldershot, A 14:16
1 Michelle Stark (88) 1929 2 Jane Leckebush (80) 1949 8 Kate Goodhead Bristol & A 14:20
3 ChristineCampbell (73) 19:22 4 Helen Davies (69) 21:06 9 Rosie Smith Durham Cit 14:26
. 10 Andrea Whitcombe Swansea Ha A 14:27
70  Wolves&bilston AC ‘B> 1:20:01
1 Kathryn Morgan (82) 18:37 2 Marie Beddows (69) 18:29
3 Trish Morgan (75) 2221 4 ClaireEveson (70) 20:34
71  LeamingtonC&ac ‘B> 1:20:25
1 Amy Hosie (90) 20:32 2 Helen Howells (81) 19:02
3 EmmaFulcher (74) 19:17 4 Claire Doughty (71) 21:34
72 Massey Ferguson RunnersClub 1:32:03
1 Cath Gavin (93) 24:12 2 CarolMartin (83) 21:49
3 Clare Bradley (78) 25:06 4 Paula Shore-Marston (72) 20:56
Incomplete Teams:
Lincoln Wellington ‘A . .
1 Rochelle Harrison (62) 17:02 2 Sophie Cowper  (47) 16:40 Mansfield Harriers & A.C.
3 LibbieRead (38) 16:38 1 HollyBlount (84) 1846 2 Kate Raynor (75) 18:59
Sale Harriers Manchester ‘B’ . . .
1 Ruth Watson (68) 1718 2 Joanne Street (63) 1812 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti ~  °B
3 Jess Riley (59) 18:39 1 Heather Fooks (89) 1948 2 JuliaGilbride (82) 20:29
TiptonHarriers ‘B’ .
1 Susannah Davies (66) 17:08 2 Charlotte Davies (64) 18:22 1 _StockaortHarlrler';‘ 51
3 OrsolinaMartino ~ (60) 19:01 Jessica Coulson (1) 135 o
St Albans Striders Lancaster And Morecambe AC A
1 GilianJubb (70) 1725 2 Linda Powell (70) 19:4g 1 Louise Gardner — (16) 1511
3 ChristnaSmith  (66) 19:18 ValeRoyal
Trafford Athletic Club ‘B’ 1 Kate Spilsbury ~ (33) 15:42
1 Melissa Davis (78) 1800 2 Rosie Fearon (71) 19:16 Border Harriers
3 SueExon (72) 21:20 1 RhiannonSilson  (46) 16:15
Rugby And Northampton AC ‘B’ Jarrow & HebburnA.C.
1 NicolaDurose (87) 1923 2 CatherineWiliams (73) 18:13 1 SarahMcDonald  (48) 16:18
3 Ann Rollings (76) 22:48 LeighHarriers & AC ‘B’
CardiffAC ‘B’ 1 Abigail Howarth  (50) 16:20
1 ParisWiliams (59) 16144 2 Zoe Thomas (38) 16:18 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers ‘B’
. 1 Rebekah Gardiner (54) 16:33
Leeds City ‘B’ CoventryGodivaHarriers ‘B’
1 Rachel Dyson (73) 17:50 2 Kirsteen Young (53) 16:05 1 zarinda Batstone (74) 17:54
. Telford AC ‘B’
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 1 JulietHoad (91) 20:57
1 TamaraBall (75) 1755 2 SallyHogan (59) 16:51 Bournville Harriers ‘c’
1 LesleyPymm (92) 22:43
port
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